P1400033714

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600258982346

04/14/14--01040--001 **78.75

14 APR 14 AM 9: 02

G John S

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Jott	leBooks Inc.		
50 202 011	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
			• *
FROM: A	aron Korff	e (Printed or typed)	
68	301 Lake Worth	Road	
		Address	
G	reenacres, FL 3		
<i></i>		, State & Zip	
50	31-357-9029	Telephone number	
ak	orff.vazkor@gmail.	•	notification)
,			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

. In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			
ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporate	JottleBooks Inc.	d/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) 14 APR 14 Mailing address, if different is: 9: 02	
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE	AFR 14 AM A	
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is: 5: 62	
6801 Lake Wo	orth Road		
Suite 106			
Greenacres, F	L 33467		
ARTICLE III PUR. The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: To sel	and maintain business software.	
	Stock is: TOO	RS Name and Title:	
Address	6265 Indian Forest Circl	e Address:	
Addicas	Lake Worth, FL 33463	Addicss.	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	The Administration of the Control of	Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Address			
		<u> </u>	

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Aaron Korff	
Address:	6265 Indian Forest Circle	
	Lake Worth, FL 33463	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Aaron Korff	
Address:	6265 Indian Forest Circle	
	Lake Worth, FL 33463	
this certificate, I a	Required Signature/Registered Agent	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity \(\frac{4/11/2044}{Date} \) Date True. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Department of State constitutes a third degree felong Repulled Signature/Incorporator	